

27 January 2020

Artisan Partners' David Samra to Host Stock Pitch Challenge

San Francisco, California. David Samra, lead portfolio manager of Artisan Partners International Value Team, will host the Artisan International Value Stock Pitch Challenge at Columbia Business School on January 31, 2020.

Mr. Samra is partnering with Columbia Business School's Heilbrunn Center for Graham & Dodd Investing for the event. The Heilbrunn Center has long been a dynamic resource for students and practitioners alike.

As a graduate of Columbia Business School and a distinguished value investor, Mr. Samra is proud to represent Artisan Partners. Mr. Samra noted, "This event not only keeps me connected to my alma mater but allows me to explore thought-provoking perspectives. It will be an excellent opportunity to hear from the future voices of value investing."

ABOUT ARTISAN PARTNERS

Artisan Partners is a global investment management firm that provides a broad range of high value-added investment strategies in growing asset classes to sophisticated investors around the world. Since 1994, the firm has been committed to attractive experienced, disciplined investment professionals to manage client assets. Artisan Partners autonomous investment teams oversee a diverse range of investment strategies across multiple asset classes. Strategies are offered through various investment vehicles to accommodate a broad range of client mandates.

Artisan Partners Limited Partnership (APLP) is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC). Artisan Partners UK LLP (APUK) is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and is a registered investment adviser with the SEC. APLP and APUK are collectively, with their parent company and affiliates, referred to as Artisan partners herein. Artisan Partners does not endorse, nor is it affiliated with, Columbia University and The Heilbrunn Center for Graham & Dodd Investing.

1/27/20 - A20505L